TP-500-LED
REMOTE CAPABLE THERMOPLASTIC COMBINATION UNIT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• High-capacity thermoplastic EXIT-EM combo with
remote capability
• Designed for wall mount only
• Remote capable: choice of 30W or 50W unit

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL TOTAL UNIT WATTS HOUSING COLOR INTEGRAL LAMPS
TP-500-LED
Remote Capable Thermoplastic Combination Unit
30 30 Watts
50 50 Watts
W White
B Black
2x1 2 x 1W L.E.D.
2x3 2 x 3W L.E.D.
OPTIONS
SD Self Diagnostics
220
NC
220 VAC Input
Nickel Cadmium
Battery
LETTER COLOR
R Red
G Green
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE